EG2078-000 | FIST-GPS3-R-AAL1-4

FIST-GPS3 Fiber Panel, loaded with 4 GPST Patch/Splice Trays, singlemode LC/UPC, 2RU, gray

Product Classification

Regional Availability EMEA

Portfolio CommScope®

Product Type Fiber patch/splice panel

Product Brand FIST®

Product Series FIST-GPS3

General Specifications

Functionality Patching | Splicing

Application Used in FIST-GR3F-style frames only

Color Gray
Color, front Gray
Interface, front LC/UPC

Rack Type EIA 15 in

Rack Units 2

Shelf Movement Sliding

Dimensions

 Height
 88 mm | 3.465 in

 Width
 481 mm | 18.937 in

 Depth
 280 mm | 11.024 in

Material Specifications

Finish Powder coated

Material Type Galvanized steel

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Environmental Specifications

Operating Temperature -5 °C to +45 °C (+23 °F to +113 °F)

Page 1 of 2

EG2078-000 | FIST-GPS3-R-AAL1-4

Storage Temperature $-30 \,^{\circ}\text{C} \text{ to } +60 \,^{\circ}\text{C} \, (-22 \,^{\circ}\text{F to } +140 \,^{\circ}\text{F})$

Relative Humidity Up to 93%, non-condensing

Packaging and Weights

Included Mounting hardware

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance

ROHS Compliant UK-ROHS Compliant

